
West VB
Day Date School Sport Opponent Grade Location Time

Tues. Sept. 8 West VB Park 7th/8th Park 4:15
Wed. Sept. 9 West VB Central 7th/8th West 4:15
Tues. Sept. 15 West VB Harrison 7th/8th Harrison 4:15
Thurs Sept. 17 West VB Johnsburg 7th/8th Johnsburg 4:15
Mon. Sept. 21 West VB Emmons 7th/8th West 4:15
Tues. Sept. 22 West VB North Prairie 8th/7th West 4:15
Thurs. Sept. 24 West VB Stanton 8th/7th Stanton 4:15
Thurs. Oct. 1 West VB Big Hollow 8th/7th West 4:15
Wed. Oct. 7 West VB Alden Hebron 8th/7th Alden Hebron 4:15
Thurs. Oct. 8 West VB Grass Lake 8th/7th West 4:15
Tu-WedOct.13-14 West VB Conf. Tourney 7th Big Hollow 4:15
Tu-WedOct.13-14 West VB Conf. Tourney 8th West 4:15

Wed. Sept. 9 West VB Central 6th West 4:15
Thurs. Sept. 17 West VB Central 6th Central 4:15
Tues. Sept. 22 West VB Emmons 6th Emmons 4:15
Thurs. Sept. 24 West VB North Prairie 6th West 4:15
Tues. Sept. 29 West VB Emmons 6th West 4:15
Thurs. Oct. 1 West VB North Prairie 6th North Prairie 4:15

6th Grade Coach Mrs. Marasco
7th Grade Coach Mr. Jarvis
8th Grade Coach Mr. Teipel


